C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 057396 0939 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 2
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
340 Commerce, Suite 100
Irvine CA 92602
USA

No. Z1A 057396 0939 Rev. 01
Page 2 of 2
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model(s): ALM200PSXXC2-ZZ
• where XX can be 12, 15, 19, 24, 48 designating output voltage
• where -ZZ can be blank or -A,-8,-8A designating AC inlet
• Models may have additional identifier designating casing colour
or for marketing purpose only.
Brand Name: XP
Parameters:
Rated Input : 100-240 Vac, 2.4A, 50/60 Hz, Class II
Degree of Protection (IP): 32
Operating environment maximum temperature specified by the manufacturer is +40oC for full
load condition and +60oC for load condition derating to 70W.
Rated output
ALM200PS12C2-ZZ: 12 Vdc, 16.7 A
ALM200PS15C2-ZZ: 15 Vdc, 13.4 A
ALM200PS19C2-ZZ: 19 Vdc, 10.6 A
ALM200PS24C2-ZZ: 24 Vdc, 8.4 A
ALM200PS48C2-ZZ: 48 Vdc, 4.2 A
		2024-07-08T14:32:55+0200
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body
 Ridlerstraße 65